2006-08-10 09:50:06 mscb.ppt
Page 1 of 55
MSCB advantages
and
PSI specific implementations
Stefan Ritt
Paul Scherrer Institute, Switzerland
2006-08-10 09:50:06 mscb.ppt

Part Number
MIPS
(peak)
Flash
Memory
(bytes)
RAM
(bytes)
Digital
Port I/O
Pins Serial Buses
Internal
Osc ADC1 DAC
Temp
Sensor VREF Other Package
C8051F000 20 32 KB 256 32 UART, SMBus, SPI ±20% 12-bit, 8ch., 100ksps 12-bit, 2ch. Y Y - TQFP64
C8051F005 25 32 KB 2304 32 UART, SMBus, SPI ±20% 12-bit, 8ch., 100ksps 12-bit, 2ch. Y Y - TQFP64
C8051F020 25 64 KB 4352 64 2 UARTs, SMBus, SPI ±20% 12-bit, 8ch., 100ksps 12-bit, 2ch. Y Y - TQFP100
C8051F040 25 64 KB 4352 64 CAN2.0B, 2 UARTs, SMBus, SPI ±2% 12-bit, 13ch., 100ksps 12-bit, 2ch. Y Y ±60V PGA TQFP100
C8051F064 25 64 KB 4352 59 2 UARTs, SMBus, SPI ±2% 16-bit, 1ch., 1Msps - - Y DMA TQFP100
C8051F121 100 128 KB 8448 32 2 UARTs, SMBus, SPI ±2% 12-bit, 8ch., 100ksps 12-bit, 2ch. Y Y 16x16 MAC TQFP64
C8051F300 25 8 KB 256 8 UART, SMBus ±2% 8-bit, 8ch., 500ksps - Y - - MLP11
C8051F320 25 16 kB 2304 25 USB 2.0, UART, SMBus, SPI ±1.5% 10-bit, 17ch., 200ksps - Y Y - LQFP32
C8051F340 48 64 kB 5376 40 USB 2.0, 2 x UART, SMBus, SPI ±1.5% 10-bit, 17ch., 200ksps - Y Y - TQFP48
C8051F410 50 32 kB 2304 24 UART, SMBus, SPI ±2% 12-bit, 24ch., 200ksps 12-bit, 2ch. Y Y Volt Reg, RTC LQFP32
2006-08-10 09:50:08 mscb.ppt